quench

RESTAURANT+WINE BAR

Breakfast —Menu

Toasted Granola, Berry compote & Yoghurt

Toast and Preserves
Bread selection with butter and preserves

Sauteed Field Mushrooms, Scrambled Eggs
on toasted bread (Vegetarian)

3 Egg Omelette (Vegetarian)
Caramelised onion, cheese, tomato ,mushroom on toast

Bacon & Eggs — your choice scrambled, poached or fried
Eggs Benedict

Poached Eggs on English Muffin with Salmon OR Bacon
Greens & Hollandaise Sauce

Selection of Teas — Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Peppermint

Sencha, Tokyo Lime, Chamomile

Barista Coffee — Latte, Flat White, Mochaccino, Long/Short Black

Cappuccino, Macchiato

Juice - Tomato, Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry

$13.00

$12.00

$16.00

$18.00

$17.00

$20.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

If you have any dietary requirements please advise our friendly wait staff




