

Breakfast -Menu

Toasted Granola, Berry compote & Yoghurt	\$13.00
Toast and Preserves Bread selection with butter and preserves	\$12.00
Sauteed Field Mushrooms, Scrambled Eggs on toasted bread (Vegetarian)	\$16.00
3 Egg Omelette (Vegetarian) Caramelised onion, cheese, tomato ,mushroom on toast	\$18.00
Bacon & Eggs – your choice scrambled, poached or fried	\$17.00
Eggs Benedict Poached Eggs on English Muffin with Salmon <u>OR</u> Bacon Greens & Hollandaise Sauce	\$20.00
Selection of Teas – Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Peppermint Sencha, Tokyo Lime, Chamomile Barista Coffee – Latte, Flat White, Mochaccino, Long/Short Black Cappuccino, Macchiato	\$ 4.50
	\$ 4.50
Juice - Tomato, Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry	\$ 4.50

If you have any dietary requirements please advise our friendly wait staff